
Time 2 Beat 12" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Keltie Kathryn ThompsonNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Powder Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Sly Kim Tees32.95 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel

Mikey Linda Mendenhall38.27 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Le`a GM King46.75 Q 0 0 0 06 Manchester Terrier

Isabeau Ruth Brown27.80 NQ 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Twoey 
Monster

Amy Carlson29.30 NQ 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Flare Katie Rogers37.82 NQ 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Albus GM King40.18 NQ 1 1 0 0Manchester Terrier

Dino Michael Labriola54.32 NQ 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Ellie Caryl JerseyNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Bonzo Cynthia Ratner26.59 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Cash Caroline Gaetano31.58 Q 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever

Georgie Cindy McGovern32.27 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney Longo36.03 Q 0 0 0 06 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Cat Susan Usher40.86 Q 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Cersei Alison Webb41.85 Q 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Moss Alda McCabe32.61 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Wendy Cara Armour33.50 NQ 2 1 0 0Boxer

Skylar Sarah Seamans40.24 NQ 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Hazy Carol Lariviere44.23 NQ 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Mica Nancy Freese48.41 NQ 2 3 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Apollo Julia GouldNQ 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Arrow Jeremy KezerNQ 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel

Marco Sandra CloutierNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Collie Club of Maine
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Rory Talia TarboxNQ 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Ryder Emily Mathews46.92 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Moon Al LamphereNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Zane Alison WebbNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Polly Nicholas Carleton38.06 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shih Tzu

Beni Kathy TarpoNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Piper Tracey Deyette37.94 Q1st 0 0 0 010 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon38.93 Q 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Sydney Tracey Deyette49.84 Q 0 0 0 07 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Kylo Caslyn BennettNQ 0 0 1 0Swedish Vallhund

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Buccleigh Kathryn ThompsonNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kaboom Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Kai Dawn FarrellNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Ridgy Jamie Mulcahey40.26 NQ 1 2 0 0All American Dog

Phoenix Cara Armour48.38 NQ 1 0 0 0Boxer

Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Time 2 Beat 20"P Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Obie Cindy McGovern30.31 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Jordan Emily Bates38.13 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Spencer Sylvia Leggett42.28 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Annie Jean WeldNQ 0 0 1 0Belgian Tervuren

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Gibbs Butch JerseyNQ 0 0 1 0Collie

Huckleberry Margaret JewettNQ 0 0 1 0Pointer

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Powder Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 71

Rita Madelyn Cirinna79.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 8Shetland Sheepdog

Grace Madelyn CirinnaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Bonzo Cynthia Ratner50.44 NQ 0 2 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Moss Alda McCabe50.57 NQ 0 2 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Rory Talia Tarbox60.33 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Marco Sandra Cloutier63.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Apollo Julia GouldNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Rip Allison KiahNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Wahoo Nicholas CarletonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 72

Moon Al LamphereNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Naomi Catherine Simonitis100 56.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 019 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Wicked Amanda Rizner62.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Victoria Carolyn D'AngeloNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Bubbly Vivian Hudson100 41.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Cocker Spaniel

Baysea Vivian Hudson50.39 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Skybee Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

56.37 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Keltie Kathryn Thompson78.20 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 7Shetland Sheepdog

Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 71

Bim Amy Carlson100 37.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 42.50 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Switch Katie Rogers100 48.49 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Albus GM King100 50.79 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Manchester Terrier

Twoey 
Monster

Amy Carlson35.78 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cinder Katie Rogers44.21 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dino Michael Labriola61.05 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Le`a GM King69.54 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Manchester Terrier

Calpurnia Robert MechanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Isabeau Ruth BrownNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sly Kim TeesNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 19
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Prove-It Amber McCune100 39.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Border Collie

Cash Caroline Gaetano100 43.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Labrador Retriever

Wendy Cara Armour100 44.19 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Boxer

Maserati Linda McHugh100 45.40 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 47.18 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Rough Collie

Starry Carol Lariviere100 47.63 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Rough Collie

Cersei Alison Webb100 50.68 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Hi-There Amber McCune45.36 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cat Susan Usher47.61 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Hazy Carol Lariviere54.60 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Winnie Jennifer Green56.24 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Arrow Jeremy Kezer76.01 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 8Irish Water Spaniel

Braap! Allison KiahNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Georgie Cindy McGovernNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Shelby-Cobra Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Tuna Nicholas CarletonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 72

Granite Amber McCune100 45.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Doodle Audrey Chase100 45.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 All American Dog

Spark Suzanne Wilcox100 53.25 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Belgian Tervuren

Bodhi Susan Usher46.70 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ryder Emily Mathews60.85 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Zane Alison Webb62.76 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Howie Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Typo Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 76

Blake Deborah PalmerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Buccleigh Kathryn ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 73

Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 77

Galen Megan Huber81.36 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 4Berger Picard

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master Standard 4"P Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Polly Nicholas Carleton100 51.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Shih Tzu

Torri Amanda Rizner100 58.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Piper Tracey Deyette100 48.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Pink Carolyn Hess46.42 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Ellie Brittney Coleman51.57 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Pug

Kal-El Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 76

Etta Tracey Deyette56.02 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Breezy Margaret Jewett60.23 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Onni Heather Merrill90.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 14Finnish Lapphund

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 73

Metric Amber McCune100 42.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 46.93 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Rough Collie

Annie Suzanne Wilcox100 61.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 62.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Pipit Nancy Freese56.92 NQ 2 2 0 2 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Phoenix Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 77

Obie Cindy McGovern100 42.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Golden Retriever

Annie Jean Weld100 67.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 09 Belgian Tervuren

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 68.45 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 08 Belgian Malinois

Jordan Emily Bates55.56 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Tuukka Barbara Doughty67.09 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Gibbs Butch JerseyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Spencer Sylvia LeggettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 73

Mystic Carolyn D'Angelo57.10 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Rowen Amanda RiznerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 70

Annie Madelyn Cirinna100 61.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Luca Lorraine TettkeNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 65

Skylar Sarah Seamans52.87 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bandit Nicki HyslopNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Kastle Debra LoomisNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Open Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 78

Beni Kathy Tarpo100 66.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 75

Sydney Tracey Deyette100 49.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 70

Hadrian Maryann Groves100 52.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Bearded Collie

Malachi Nicole Cirinna48.59 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Ridgy Jamie MulcaheyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 73

Charlotte Kay Straky56.88 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Open Standard 20"P Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Huckleberry Margaret Jewett73.79 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Pointer

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Tilly Eve BaltzellNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Standard Poodle

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Novice A Standard 12" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 74

Alf Barbara Cail100 54.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 66

Ellie Charlotte Bingham94 67.27 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 1Border Collie

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 74

Arya Janice FickettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 79

Kylo Caslyn BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Swedish Vallhund

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 74

Kai Dawn Farrell90 54.38 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 71

Daj Ellen Bukowski46.07 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Finn Gwendolyn O'Guin52.48 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 0Irish Terrier

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 72

Brie Elizabeth Gardiner101.26 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 20Gordon Setter

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Excellent JWW 20" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 47

Apollo Julia Gould100 39.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky

Marco Sandra Cloutier35.90 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Hazy Carol Lariviere38.42 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Rough Collie

Arrow Jeremy Kezer54.51 NQ 2 1 1 0 7Irish Water Spaniel

Rip Allison KiahNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 49

Moon Al Lamphere100 35.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 54

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo100 29.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Papillon

Wicked Amanda Rizner100 44.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Naomi Catherine Simonitis42.14 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 51

Diana Patricia Gagnon100 27.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Bubbly Vivian Hudson100 28.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

100 30.49 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Cocker Spaniel

Keltie Kathryn Thompson60.91 NQ 2 2 1 0 9Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Powder Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 49

Twoey 
Monster

Amy Carlson100 23.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Isabeau Ruth Brown100 26.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Switch Katie Rogers100 35.27 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Albus GM King100 36.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Manchester Terrier

Dino Michael Labriola100 37.86 Q 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Bim Amy Carlson29.81 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Calpurnia Robert Mechan34.15 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Mikey Linda Mendenhall36.69 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sly Kim Tees44.53 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Le`a GM King48.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Manchester Terrier

Cinder Katie RogersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 47

Shelby-Cobra Amber McCune100 23.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Braap! Allison Kiah100 25.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Tuna Nicholas Carleton100 25.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Cat Susan Usher100 28.48 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Maserati Linda McHugh100 31.60 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Georgie Cindy McGovern100 31.73 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Cash Caroline Gaetano100 32.42 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere100 33.15 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Rough Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 33.91 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Rough Collie

Wendy Cara Armour100 34.64 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Boxer

Weiser Morgan Carleton24.04 NQ 0 0 2 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Hi-There Amber McCune32.08 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Georgia Courtney Longo34.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Cersei Alison Webb40.01 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Winnie Jennifer Green50.42 NQ 1 0 1 0 3Australian Shepherd

Prove-It Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 49

Granite Amber McCune100 29.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Doodle Audrey Chase100 29.93 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 All American Dog

Penny Eileen Fernandez100 30.29 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Dutch Shepherd

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master JWW 24" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Spark Suzanne Wilcox39.11 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Zane Alison Webb41.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Ryder Emily Mathews48.45 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Bodhi Susan UsherNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 54

Blake Deborah Palmer35.79 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Buccleigh Kathryn ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 54

Galen Megan Huber49.76 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Berger Picard

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 59

Polly Nicholas Carleton100 36.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shih Tzu

Torri Amanda Rizner100 42.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 56

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon27.29 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Piper Tracey Deyette44.27 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Ellie Brittney ColemanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pug

Pink Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 54

Etta Tracey Deyette100 47.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 06 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Breezy Margaret Jewett40.01 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Onni Heather Merrill58.15 NQ 0 0 1 0 4Finnish Lapphund

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 52

Metric Amber McCune100 24.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 31.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Rough Collie

Atticus Robert Mechan100 34.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Pipit Nancy Freese100 38.15 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 English Springer 
Spaniel

Phoenix Cara Armour100 38.43 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Boxer

Annie Suzanne Wilcox100 45.11 Q 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Seneca Caroline Gaetano51.03 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 54

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 33.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 50.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 03 Belgian Malinois

Obie Cindy McGovern28.51 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Jordan Emily Bates32.80 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Annie Jean Weld52.12 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Tuukka Barbara DoughtyNQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 53

Mystic Carolyn D'AngeloNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 49

Arya Janice Fickett63.00 NQ 0 1 0 0 14Miniature Poodle

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 47

Rita Madelyn Cirinna98 48.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog

Grace Madelyn Cirinna95 42.66 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 45

Bonzo Cynthia Ratner100 22.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Rory Talia Tarbox95 39.39 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Bandit Nicki Hyslop33.08 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Moss Alda McCabeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Wahoo Nicholas CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 58

Beni Kathy TarpoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 50

Malachi Nicole Cirinna37.93 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 52

Charlotte Kay Straky59.26 NQ 3 1 1 0 7Rhodesian Ridgeback

Tilly Eve Baltzell70.94 NQ 3 1 0 0 18Standard Poodle

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Novice A JWW 12" Sun, Jun 16, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 47

Alf Barbara Cail31.58 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 43

Ellie Tara Long100 26.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Isla Elin Letourneau30.63 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 51

Rowen Amanda Rizner46.07 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 47

Annie Madelyn Cirinna95 46.75 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Luca Lorraine Tettke39.27 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 52

Kylo Caslyn Bennett56.67 NQ 1 0 1 0 4Swedish Vallhund

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 48

Kai Dawn Farrell100 39.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 44

Daj Ellen Bukowski23.34 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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